VT2  Latest series
High performance frequency inverter
0.4KW-500KW
VT2 - 4 T -  075
High performance frequency inverterVT2
0.75kw
1.5kw
d75

Figure
KW HP L1 L W W1 H1 Diameter
VT2-2M-d04 0.4 0.5 2.5 132 142 85.5 74 113 ⌀2
Figure A
VT2-2M-d75 0.75 1 4 132 142 85.5 74 113 ⌀2
VT2-2M-1d5 1.5 2 7 132 142 85.5 74 113 ⌀2
VT2-2S-d75 0.75 1 4 143 152 101 92 117 ⌀2
VT2-2S-1d5 1.5 2 7 143 152 101 92 117 ⌀2
VT2-2S-2d2 2.2 3 10 143 152 101 92 117 ⌀2
VT2-4T-d75 0.75 1 2.5 143 152 101 92 117 ⌀2
VT2-4T-1d5 1.5 2 3.7 143 152 101 92 117 ⌀2
VT2-4T-2d2 2.2 3 5.1 143 152 101 92 117 ⌀2
VT2-4T-4d0 4 5 8.5 203 221.6 113 98.7 158 ⌀5
Figure BVT2-4T-5d5 5.5 7.5 13 203 221.6 113 98.7 158 ⌀5
VT2-4T-7d5 7.5 10 16 203 221.6 113 98.7 158 ⌀5
VT2-4T-011 11 15 25 243 265 160 143 163 ⌀6.5
Figure C
VT2-4T-015 15 20 32 243 265 160 143 163 ⌀6.5
VT2-4T-018 18.5 25 38 277 302.5 192 172 163 ⌀8.5
VT2-4T-022 22 30 45 277 302.5 192 172 163 ⌀8.5
VT2-4T-030 30 40 60 323 348.5 227 208.5 173 ⌀8.5
VT2-4T-037 37 50 75 323 348.5 227 208.5 173 ⌀8.5
VT2-4T-045 45 60 90 490 330.5 229.3 459 202.5 ⌀17
VT2-4T-055 55 70 110 600 388.1 289.4 569 260 ⌀17
VT2-4T-075 75 100 150 600 388.1 289.4 569 260 ⌀17
VT2-4T-090 90 125 170 690 370 350 635.5 302 ⌀17
VT2-4T-110 110 150 210 690 370 350 635.5 302 ⌀17
VT2-4T-132 132 175 250 849 480 402 808.5 369 ⌀17
VT2-4T-160 160 210 300 849 480 402 808.5 369 ⌀17
VT2-4T-185 185 245 340 849 480 402 808.5 369 ⌀17
VT2-4T-200 200 260 380 849 480 402 808.5 369 ⌀17
VT2-4T-220 220 300 415 1060 650 392.5 1012 420 ⌀24
VT2-4T-250 250 350 470 1060 650 392.5 1012 420 ⌀24
VT2-4T-280 280 370 520 1060 650 392.5 1012 420 ⌀24
VT2-4T-315 315 400 600 1361.5 818 404.5 1280 520 ⌀28
VT2-4T-355 355 420 650 1361.5 818 404.5 1280 520 ⌀28
VT2-4T-400 400 530 725 1361.5 818 404.5 1280 520 ⌀28
VT2-4T-450 450 595 820 1361.5 818 404.5 1280 520 ⌀28
VT2-4T-500 500 595 980 1361.5 818 404.5 1280 520 ⌀28
VT2 Series Dimentions and Technical Data
M
Three phase output
DC voltage/current